Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD52409123EN   page 1
February 14, 2025 1:28 PM
Top Product Features
• Recessed Mount (Surface and Suspended mount options also available.  See details on separate spec sheets)
• 2" and 3" apertures with high transmission lift and shift lay in lens
• 4' and 8' modular sections, continuous runs in 4' increments

TD52409123EN   page 2
February 14, 2025 1:28 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CB2R-085D-835-1D-UNV-STD-W-T1-8
Series Lumen Package
 (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Circuiting  Emergency Voltage
Series
Lumen Package
 (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Circuiting Emergency Voltage
CB2R=Corelite Bryx 2" Recessed
CB3R=Corelite Bryx 3" Recessed
030D=300 Lumens/ft Down
055D=550 Lumens/ft Down
085D=850 Lumens/ft Down
120D=1200 Lumens/ft Down
830=3000K, 80 CRI
835=3500K, 80 CRI
840=4000K, 80 CRI
1=Single Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
D=No Emergency
E=Emergency Circuit
B06=6-watt, 120V-277V Emergency Battery Pack
EPC=LVS Controls EPC UL924 Bypass Relay Device
B10=10-watt, 120V-277V Emergency Battery Pack
UNV=Univeral (120V-277V)
347=347V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Custom lumen output available.Down (Direct):
Min = 150 Lms/ft
Max = 1200 Lms/ft
Consult factory to specify custom lumen package
Secondary is not available
with sensor.
Secondary circuit operates
entire specified unit
E and EPC options operate entire downlight portion of a
specified unit.
B06 and B10 options operate a single 4-foot downlight section
of a specified unit.
Integrated 347V driver with STD
0-10V option only.
Driver/Dimming Integrated Sensor Options Options Finish Ceiling Type Run Length
Driver/Dimming Integrated Sensor Options Options Finish Ceiling Type Run Length
STD=Standard 0-10V (1%-100%)
5LT=Fifth Light DALI (1%-100%)
LH=Lutron HiLume 1% EcoSystems (LDE1)
[Blank]=No Sensor
WPS=WaveLinx Pro Wireless Integrated Sensor (A)
WPN=WaveLinx Pro Wireless Node without Sensor (A)
WLS=WaveLinx LITE Wireless Integrated Sensor (B)
[Blank]=No CP option
CP=Chicago Plenum